accordance with the terms, conditions, and technical specifications contained in the Invitation for Bid (“IFB”). 

On October 14,2025 the Procurement Division of Finance formally advertised, issued and distributed IFB 2024-037 
Pressure Washing Services. One hundred twenty-five (125) prospective bidders were notified through INFOR, the 
City’s web-based e-Procurement system. 

Thirteen (13) bids were received on November 12, 2025, in response to the IFB: Blue Edonis LLC, Clean Up Group 
International, Inc., Florida Professional Power Washing LLC., Integrity Janitorial Service Corp., Kept Companies,